DAI VIET Electric steam boiler- Đại Việt cho Đất Việt Thăng hoa Page 1
DAI VIET ELECTRIC STEAM BOILER
Introduction
The development of
industrial electric
boilers has become
essential to meet
today’s environmental

Số cây điện
trở/
Number
heater
Đỉện áp/phases
Voltage/phase
Áp suất
làm việc
(max
Working
Pressure)
Kích
thước/Dimension
HxWxD (mm)
kW kg/h kw (kg/Cm2)
ESDV-20 20 28,0 20,0 1 220/380V/ 3phases 4 948x500x790
ESDV-25 25 35,0 25,0 1 220/380V/ 3phases 4 948x500x790
ESDV-30 30 42,0 30,0 1 220/380V/ 3phases 4 948x500x790
ESDV-35 35 49,0 35,0 1 220/380V/ 3phases 4 948x500x790
ESDV-40 40 56,0 20,0 2 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-50 50 70,0 25,0 2 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-60 60 84,0 30,0 2 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-70 70 98,0 35,0 2 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-75 75 105,0 25,0 3 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-81 81 113,4 27,0 3 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-90 90 126,0 30,0 3 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-105 105 147,0 35,0 3 220/380V/ 3phases 6 1170x604x970
ESDV-120 120 168,0 30,0 4 220/380V/ 3phases 8 1170x604x970
ESDV-140 140 196,0 35,0 4 220/380V/ 3phases 8 1170x604x970
ESDV-176 176 246,4 22,0 8 220/380V/ 3phases 8 1411x1140x1100
ESDV-208 208 291,2 26,0 8 220/380V/ 3phases 8 1411x1140x1100
ESDV-264 264 369,6 22,0 12 220/380V/ 3phases 8 1411x1140x1100
ESDV-300 300 420,0 25,0 12 220/380V/ 3phases 8 1411x1140x1100
DAI VIET Electric steam boiler- Đại Việt cho Đất Việt Thăng hoa Page 5
Note: DAVITECCO electric boilers are designed with capacity and working pressure according to
customer requirements, in addition to the above capacity range.
Dimension Electric steam Boiler capacity from 20kW to 140kW

điện trở
Số cây điện
trở/
Number
heater
Đỉện áp/phases
Voltage/phase
Áp suất làm
việc (max
Working
Pressure)
Kích
thước/Dimension
xWxD (mm)
kW kg/h kw (kg/Cm2)
ESDV-400 400 560,0 50,0 8 220/380V/ 3phases 10 1800x2000x1800
ESDV-500 500 700,0 50,0 10 220/380V/ 3phases 10 1800x2000x1800
ESDV-784 784 1097,6 56,0 14 220/380V/ 3phases 10 1800x2000x1800
ESDV-896 896 1254,4 64,0 14 220/380V/ 3phases 10 1800x2000x1800
ESDV-1024 1024 1433,6 64,0 16 220/380V/ 3phases 10 2200x2000x1800
ESDV-1280 1280 1792,0 64,0 20 220/380V/ 3phases 10 2200x2000x1800
DAI VIET Electric steam boiler- Đại Việt cho Đất Việt Thăng hoa Page 8
SAFETY PROTECTION AND CONTROL SYSTEM:
1. Level 1 pressure control: Automatically start and stop at the set pressure using 02 parallel
pressure relays, if one of the 02 is broken, the